S/N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Matric Number

U09CS1041

U12CS1002

U12CS1029

U12CS1034

U12CS1042

U12CS1044

U12CS1049

U12CS1054

U12CS1061

U12CS1062

U12CS1064

U12CS1115

U12EX1006

U12EX1012

U12EX1017

U13CS2003
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Course: COSC212 2013 Session Second Semester

Names

ADEJOH, O. Sunday

SALAHUDEEN, Mudashiru murtala

SHURU, Abdullahi
MAIWADA, Abubakar sadiq
KOTSO, Jesse endeh
ABUBAKAR, Abdulmajeed
SA IDU, Aminu b

AGORA, Mohammed Isiaku
IBRAHIM, Sani

BELLO, Abdul rahaman junior
SAMBO, Stephen mshelia
AKINNIYI, Funmilayo bolanle
SALAWU, Aminat atinuke
ADAMU, Maryam shehu
FARU, Khadija tukur

HABIBU, Mahmud Mahmud

ENROLLMENT FOR COSC212 Labs

Lab7 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan

GSM Number

07063494394

08050531213

08131112244

08064652617

08065919241

08164101141

07039169528

07030639893

08034967448

08038002996

07034957724

08066117088

02014778899

08179280315

08165633097

08062192821

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

B.Sc

Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science

. Computer Science

. Computer Science

Department
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

S/N

U13CS2008
U13CSs2012
U13CS2043
U13CS2044
U13CS2048
U13CS2067
U13EX2004
U13EX2007
U13EX2009
U13EX2014
U13EX2020
U13EX2021
U13EX2024
U13EX2032
U13EX2050
U13EX2053
U13EX2054
U13EX2063

U13EX2069

Matric Number

U11CS1007

U11Cs1012

U12CS1011

U12CS1016

U12CS1025

ALIYU, Abdulrahaman
SIRAJO, Tukur

IBRAHIM, Aishat

UMAR, Armiyau Tilli
HUSSAINI, Usman
MUHAMMED, Mustapha Idris
AHMAD, Rabiu

IBRAHIM, Isa

HARUNA, Muhammad Yusuf
ABDULRAZAQ, Saidu

NAFIU, Zainab Mahmud
TSOHO, Yakubu Ahmad
SULYMAN, Ibrahim Adara
ADAMU, Muhammad Abubakar
MUSA, Lukman

HAMMED, Taofiq Olasunbo
MIKAW\'ILU, Ahmed

MUSA, Auwal

AHMAD, Hassan

Lab8 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan

Names
MUHAMMAD, Hussein gamawa
SULEIMAN, Elijah ada
JIBRIL, Rabiatu muhammad
BAKO, David samuel

JAMES, Emmanuel kwaji

08038320744

07067890563

08068444411

07068434211

07032183746

07063495638

08067478289

08035169930

07034382780

07032617073

08182894576

08061615299

08032285114

07060692597

08061690338

08139322726

08054294965

08064296928

07037055937

GSM Number

08060717270

08032512994

08035946063

08136996378

07068415691

B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

Department
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science

B.Sc. Computer Science

Download (Excel)
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

U12CS1032
U12CS1035
U12CS1048
U12CS1053
U12CS1071
U12CS1075
U12CS1094
U12Cs1102
U12CS1104
U12Cs1117
U12CS2021
U12EX1001
U12EX1007
U12EX1010
U12EX1021
U12EX1027
U12EX2005
U12EX2006
U13CS2004
U13CS2026
U13CS2028
U13CS2042
U13CS2054
U13CS2073
U13CS2080
U13EX2005
U13EX2026

U13EX2031

MAHMUD, Rugayya m
HUSSAINI, Safiya

HASSAN, Musa musa
MUAZU, Zahradeen

YUSUF, Bello

ADAMU, Abdulaziz
ABUBAKAR, Fadilat
DANAZUMI, Abdulrahman
SAIDU, Zubairu mohammed
NWOKO, Emmanuel tochukwu
MOHAMMED, Danladi
LAWAL, Rukaya

ABA, Keturah zanang
MUHAMMAD, Aisha sambo
ALWAU, Maimunah salisu
ADAMU, Zainab

YAHUZA, Nuraddeen
IBRAHIM, Anas

ABUBAKAR, Muhammad
UMAR, Muhammad Firabri
YAHAYA, Ibrahim Muhammad
UMAR, Yakubu Bello

MUSA, Usman Abdullahi
ORKAA, Benedict Bem
MU\, Abdullahi Adamu
ISA, Gidado Sada

YARO, Muhammad Abdullahi

GARBA, Aminu

07031391240

08034440666

08164313481

08062260012

08144297435

08134919897

08096037619

08036338638

08064288868

08169613232

08062100225

07058342464

07064324554

08095043426

08161627145

08062302351

07033983378

07039661937

08063750545

08031839774

07039057777

08032129979

07061555581

07068168345

07059563694

07035980794

08063146573

07034684346

B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc. Computer Science
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education
B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education



34.

35.

U13EX2041

U13EX2045

MISA, Sanusi

SHU'AIBU, Ismail

07082855659

08039502746

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

B.Sc (Ed) Computer Science Education

Download (Excel)
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